4 GRAVITA SRAVTANDALTD.

Tilak Nagar, JAIPUR-302 004, Rajasthan (INDIA)

Phone : +9I-14l- 2623266, 2622697 FAX : +9I-141-2621491
€-mail : info@gravitaindia.com Web. : www.gravitaindia.com
CIN : L29308RJIS92PLCO06870

02" November, 2021
GIL/2021-22/153

To,
The BSE Limited The listing Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Dalal Street Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Mumbai- 400 001 Bandra- Kurla Complex
Fax No.: 022-22722041 Bandra(east)
Scrip Code- 533282 Mumbai- 400 051
Fax No.: 022-26598237/38
Company Code- GRAVITA

Subject: Submission of copy of Newspaper Advertisement of Financial Results.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 we enclose herewith copy of the Unaudited Financial Results published
in newspapers as mentioned below:

1
2
3.
4.
5
6

Financial Express (English Edition)
Economic Times (English Edition)
Business Standard (English edition)
Nafa Nuksan (Hindi Edition)
Sandesh (Gujrat Edition)

Gujarat Samachar (Gujrat Edition)

For the Quarter ended 30" September, 2021 at Board Meeting held on Monday, 01 November, 2021.

This is for your information and record.

Yours Faithfully
For Gravita India Limited

(Company Secretary)
FCS-9984

Encl: As above

Works & Regd. Office :
‘'SAURABH', Chittora Road, Diggi-Malpura Road

Tehsil : Phagi, JAIPUR-303 904, Raj. (INDIA)
Phone : +91-9928070682 €mail : works@gravitaindia.com

«» We Recycle to Save Environment
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TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2021

Bank of India BOI

Head Office, Infamation Technology Depatment, Slar House=2, B lleor, G2, G-Blogx
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra {E), Mumbeai-400057_E-mail: Headotfica.it @ barkalindia co.in

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP)

Hero MotoCorp Limited
Regd. Office: The Grand Plaza, Plot Ne.2, Nelson Mandela
Road, Vasant Kunj - Phase-1l, New Daelhi - 110070

for selection of service provider for DC site in co-hosting model
The captioned BFF is avallable on Bank's corporate website www.bankofindia.co.in
under “Tender” section since 02.11.2021
Subseguent changes if any, will henceforth be uploaded only on the website.
The last date of submission; 26.11.2021

MOLD-TEK PACKAGING LIMITED
CIN No: L21022TG1997PLC026542
m— Riegd Office: Plot No, 700, Door No. 8-2-293/82/A/700, Road No. 36, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad, T.S.- 500 033,

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEFTEMBER, 2021
Rs. In lakhs except for EPS

ClIM: L3597 1DL1984PLCO1 7354 | Phone: 011-46044220
Fax: 011-460443%9 | E-mail: secretarialho@heremotocorp.com
Website: www. heromotocorp.com

PUELIC NOTICE FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES
Members of the general public and existing shareholders of Hero MotoCorp

Ltd. ('Company'} are hereby informed that the Original Share Certificates, Particulars Standalone Consolidated
*Ii‘f':ﬂ']ﬂ Iﬂf d”;""fh are H”_“!F'; "'E{'FE;MEF have been rep Df_tﬂg Quarter Ended Hall Year Ended | %2 Quarter Ended Hall Year Ended | "2
ost/misplaced /stolen/nat received and that pursuant to requests receive
¢ SAKTHI SUGARS LIMITED ot C i ST, N CoeaAy e e 6 B i lich h shire 90.00.2021 30.06.2021 [30,09.2020] 30.09.2021| 30.09.2020] 31.03.2027| 30,08 2021 30.06.2021 | 30.09.2020] 30.08:2021] 30.08.2028 | 31.09.2021
Regd. Office: Sakthinagar - 638315, Bhavani Taluk, Erode District, Tamilnadu their favour: Total Ingome from Operations 15976.07 1338368 [11925.63 | 2936037 16469.34 | 4795254 |15976.07 | 1338368 [11925.63 | 29360.72 | 18469.34| 47981.04
Phone: 0422-432222F, 23215517, Fax: 0422-2220574, 4322488 A T T MNet Profit/(Loss) for the period (befiore fax
: ' ! Folic No. |Shareholders| Face Distinctive Nos. Certificate | Mo, of P SR F ; hEd . . ; ;
T e L S P | and exceptional ftems) 2207 23| 165523 | 1814.24] 2952.46) 202892 651276 | 2207.03| 1655.23| 1809.92| 3952.026) 2019.19| §393.14
z o 2 Marme: | Vhse No.(s) | Shares | yet profitl oss) for the periad befors tax
NOTICE HMLO038268 | MOHANLAL |Re10/-| 1923816 1923865 | 3m486 | 50 (after exceptional tems) 220723 | 165623 | 1814.24| 3es2.46) 2020.92| 6405.02| 2207.03| 1655.23| 1800.92| 3052.26| 201919 639314
Natice is hereby given that an Extraordinary General Meeting (EGM) of the S RATHOD . 2001 -45 . | 2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax ,
ittty il b eld i Vildiesdiy. 3405 NeNmbeas 3021 St 1T A0 R | e e | T | o (aftar exceptional items) 1750.29 | 120815 | 1340.97| 2967.44| 1506.71| 480750 | 1750.00| 1208.15| 1345.65| 2967.24| 1496.98| 479562
through Video Conferencing (VC) or Other Audio Visual Means (OAVM) in . SRR a6 B | Total Comprehensive Income for the period | 1910.35 | 1850,39 | 1428.35| 3760.74| 1609.48| 4917.02| 1910.13| 1850.45| 1421.17| 3760.58| 1597.01| 4894.39
compance withthe rovisins of the Companies AC 2013 (the act), Creulas | | ML0T37252  NUHAWAN, [Rsor-| —Ts6re-tsess [ Equity Share Captal | 1416.15 | 140654 | 138630 1416.15| 1386.30| 139552 | 1416.15| 140654| 1386.30| 1416.15| 1386.30| 139552
issued by the Mimstry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) and SEBI to transact the e bk A . Earnings Per Share -Basic (Face valus of i
buusingss et outii the Notios convering this EGM. SERVICE PVT 163766-163815 3285 | 50 Rs.5/- each] not Annualised) 23| 432 | 467 10s8] s521| es6| 23]  432|  aes| 10se| s8] 1es2
In compliance with the aforesaid MCA and SEBI Circulars, the notice and b D iR prbe = RAigs FEC.oHe:UBUIE [Faca yllha) .
S et A A S At G0 H% oF A St Fas hisdn SAmthpeLigi alictrsiie 15063051-15963100 | 185850 | 50 Rs.5/- each) {not Annualised) 581| 405| 467 oss| s521| 68| se1|  40s| ass| oss|  s18] 1614

mode to the Members whose e-mail id is registered with the Company / Any person having objection to issue of duplicate Share Certificates, as

Note:

Registrar & Share Transfer Agents (RTA) / Depository Participants, The EGM
Motice will be made available on the Company’'s website
(wnww. sakthisugars.com) and on the websites of Mational Stock Exchange Ltd.
v nseindia.com) and BSE Ltd. (wawwibseindia.com) and also on the

mentioned herein above, may submit the same, in writing, with the Company
marked to the 'Secretarial Department’ at its Registered Office or send an email
at secretarialho@heromotocorp.com within ¥ days from the date of
publication af this Natice, Inthe meanwhile, members of the public are hereby

The above is an exiract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, The full format of the Unawdited Fimancial Results are available on fhe stock BExchange website (www bseindia.com and

; ; : ; : y ] : www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.moldtekgroup.com).
website of Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. (https Yinstavote linkintime.co.in).

Members who have not registered their e-mail addresses and mobile numbers
are requested to get the same registened as stated balow

cautioned against dealing in the above mentioned Share Certificates, _ _
For Mold-Tek Packaging Limited

For Hero MotoCorp Ltd. S/

a. Members holding shares in demat form can register by contacting their > T Nisacii Shaiﬁrl:: J Lakshmana Rao
respective Depository Participants. R c cacral hief Cornplance O Place: Hyderabad Chairman & Managing Director
b. Members holding shares in physical form, may Date : 01112021 SNPSIY SATRINEY D WUAE EpRAoE UIcM Date: 01.11.2021 DIN: 00649702
(i} send an email request to the Company's RTA, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.,
at coimbatore@linkintime.co.in along with signed scanned copy of the
request letter providing the name, folio number, full address, email mﬁm -
::::; zz::}':: :,: :IT:::E numbes, self-attested PAN Card copy and copy of 2 (formerly known as Windlas Biotech Private Limited)
lillog in to the W;hsi te of the Company’s RTA Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. Registered office: 40/1 Mohabewala Industrial Area, SBI Road, Dehradun-248110 (Uttarakhand), India,
www linkintime.co.in, go to investor service section and select "e-mail / Telephone No: 0135-66080001 Email ID: cs @windlasbiotech.com| Website: www.windlasbiotech.com
bank detail registration®, fillin the details, attach signed scanned copy of CIN: U74899UR2001PLC033407
“:;—; 'Eﬂvﬂhh"f“ﬂ;_ffw'd? tht‘;é"t':‘-ﬂ :”E';L;:,,L{"Ebﬂ full “dd:fﬂ-- F—*mf" EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2021 Rs. in Millions
& Fess and maoDie numper, selT-atrtesie d COpy and COpy OT a i i} ) )
share certificate, Sl. Particulars Standalone Consolidated
After venfication, the Company / RTA will send log in credentials for attending No.
and voting to the registered e-mail address. For the Quarter ended on For the Half year ended on For the For the Quarter ended on For the Half year ended on For the
In terms of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Year Ended Year Ended
Companies (Management and Admimistration} Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44
of SEBI {Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 30.09.2021 30.06.2021 30.09.2020 30.09.2021 30.09.2020 31.03.2021 30.09.2021 30.06.2021 30.09.2020 30.09.2021 30.09.2020 31.03.2021
E;“’ t““*. *"::3":-‘53'?. MCA ":'d 5E“t'. ‘:”’f“‘jfs- ”:F‘ fg"‘f’aé‘{h"aéﬁg;f”'?’“d (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) (Audited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) (Unaudited) | (Unaudited)|  (Audited)
ECLranic Young j.e. rmoie -volung, and e-woung auarmn = uEng
the system provided by Link Intime india Put. Ltd. (LIPU) for Members to cast 1| Total Income from operations 1,153 1,110 1,013 2062 2,036 4,276 1,153 1,110 1,013 2062 2,036 4,076
their votes on all resolutions set out in the EGM Notice, For voting instructions,
Members iy go thircu gh the Motice for the EGM. 2 Net Profit/ (LOSS) forthe periOd (before taxand 109 96 94 205 207 435 109 96 94 204 207 435
The Members are informed that: Exceptional Items)
3. The business as menticned in the Notice of EGM may be transacted through 3 | NetProfit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after 109 96 %4 205 (117) 112 109 % %4 204 (1) 217
remote e-voting or through e-voting during the EGM. Exceptional Items)
b. The remote e-voting shall commence on Sunday, 21.171.2021 at 9.00 A.M P
and shall end on Tuesday, 23.11.2021 at 5.00 PM. Remote e-voting will be 4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after 83 67 94 150 (132) 50 83 67 94 150 (26) 156
disabled by LIIPLthereaf‘ter.. ; —_— , : Exceptional Items)
. I?Eﬁugﬂf] et fon detarmining ha sk foxote by st ranicIneansLs 5 ‘Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising 83 64 95 147 (131) 51 83 64 95 146 (25) 156
d. A person whose name 15 recorded in the register of members ar in the PrOflt/(LOSS)_forthe period (after tax) and Other
register of beneficial owners maintained by the depositories as on the Comprehensive Income (after tax)
cut-off date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of e-voting. 6 Equity Share Capital 109 91 64 109 64 64 109 91 64 109 64 64
e, Those persons who have become members of the Company after .
20.10.2021 may contact the H{'gif-trar & Share Transfer -ﬁ.gﬂlﬂltﬁ {RTA), Link 7 Other EqU|ty 3,600 1,966 1,744 3,600 1,744 1,926 3,601 1,968 1,745 3,601 1,745 1,927
Intime Indha Private Ltd at their e-mail id "coimbatore@linkintime.co.in® 8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)
[ E"‘d f“rln""h'fhl""fF‘ -mail id f"z‘”.lf‘“"""? ’hl“h”“t";fem e (for continuing and discontinued operations)
. Once the e-vote on a resolution is cast e Members, they shall not be -
e ol o 1. Basic: 412 367 5.18 782 (7.23) 275 411 367 5.18 780 (1.29) 870
g. The Members who have cast their votes by remote e-voting prior to the EGM 2. Diluted: 412 3.66 5.18 7.80 (7.23) 2.75 4.10 3.66 5.18 7.79 (1.29) 8.70
may attend the EGM through VC / AWM, but shall not be allowed to cast P
otes:

their vote again during the meeting.
h. In case of queries on e-voting, Members may refer to the Frequently Asked 1.
Questions’ (FAQs) and e-voting manual available at
hittps:/instavote linkintime.co.in or contact our RTA, Link Intime India Pvt.
Limited, Surya, 35, May Flower Avenue, Behind Senthil Nagar,
Sowripalayam Road, Coimbatore - 641 028, Phone Mo 022-491860040, 2.
E-mail : coimbatore@linkintime.co.in.

The consolidated & Standalone unaudited financial results of the company for the quarter and half year ended as on September 30, 2021 has been prepared as per regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirments ) regulation 2015. The
consolidated & Standalone financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors at their meetings held on November 1, 2021 and limited review has been carried out by statutory auditor. The figures for the quarter ended
September 30, 2020 represents the balancing figure between the figures in respect of the six months ended September 30, 2020 and for the quarter ended June 30, 2020.

Exceptional items include:

i, Sri M.D.Selvaraj, Proprietor, M/s. MDS & Associates, Company Secretaries, Exceptional items Standalone Consolidated
Gaiinatale-his DA AphollIve: 45 SCRITInIFRe fOF chducing Mamoie & 30.00.2021 | 30.06.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 30.09.2021 30.09.2020 |  31.03.2021 30.09.2021 30.06.2021 30.09.2020 30.09.2021 30.09.2020 | 31.03.2021
voting process and e-voting dunng the EGM in a fair and transparent | | ! |
MERNET, (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)
jo In case of any guery or issue of grievance, Members may contact . . | ' '
Sri.5.Baskar, Senior Vice President & Company Secretary through e-mail id Impairment of Goodwill . - 1 ) ) (273) | (273) g (273) | (273)
‘sharesi@sakthisugars.com’or through Phone No, 0422 4322 222 Loss on fair valuation of previously held equity interest - - - - (51) (51) - - - - 56 | 56
k. For attending the meeting through VC/OAVM, Members may go through on acquisition of control in Windlas Healthcare
the instructions given in the Notice comvening the EGM. that subsequently got merged into the Company
[. The result of e-vating on the resolutions shall be declared within 48 hours

of conclusion of the EGM. The results declared along with the Scrutinizer's 3
Report shall be displayed on the notice board of the Company at
its Corporate Office at 180 Race Course Road, Coimbatore as well as at the
Registered Office. it will also be posted on the Company's
website www.sakthisugars.com and the Website of LIIPL
hitps:finstavote linkintime.co.in and communicated to Stock Exchanges

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended as on September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter
and half year ended as on September 30, 2021 are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the website of Company (www.windlasbiotech.com).

For and on behalf of the board of directors of Windlas Biotech Limited
(formerly known as Winadlas Biotech Private Limited
SdAA
Hitesh Windlas
Managing Directo

DIN: 02030941
/ \

For Sakthi Sugars Limited
5. Baskar
ar. Vice President and Company Secretary

Coimbatore
15t November 2021

Place: Gurgaon
Date: 01.11.2021

INDIA PESTICIDES LIMITED

CIN No.: U24112UP1384PLC0O0E894 e .
. s RE:Y Cflﬂg for a better tomorrow

At Gravita, we understand that responsible
recycling not onlby creates sustainable value for the

il Lines, Bareilly — 24

GRAVITA

PN
A4

green economy but also for all our stakeholders.
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR A, ARENERAN MULTINATIONAL COMPANY we have maintained a growth trojectory aond are
THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021 (Rs. in Millions) RNt o ke or otk G Shir GikiG » To Be
Cluarter Cuarter Half Year Half Year Year the most valuable company in the recycling

a1 . Ended Ended Ended Ended Ended GLOBAL FOOTPRINT space globally.
No. Particulars 30.08.2021 | 30.089.2020| 30.08.2021 | 30.08.2020| 31.03.2021 e el e oo

(Unaudited) |(Refer Mote 2)| (Unaudited) |{Refer Note 2) {Audited) OVER 70+ COUNTRIES
MANUFACTURING

1. | Total Income from operations 1784.74 0.00 3487 .68 0.00 G480, 54 ACROSS 3 CONTINENTS

2. | Net Profit! (Loss) for the pericd (before tax, 583 52 0.0 11255 D.00 179935
Exceptional and/or Extracrdinary items) +221%

3. | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax 563.62 0.00 1125.5 0.00 178939
(after Exceptional and/or Extracrdinary items) 1 2 ECO-CONSCIOUS 54

it/ i STATE-OF-THE-ART

% [TetFiem [LPSE} for tha perlad aﬂEr 13‘5 AR Had g41.09 0.0 TaiG.at MANUFACTURING FACILITIES
[after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

5. | Total comprahensive income for period 421 .29 0.00 a41 .88 0.00 1349.05
(Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period
lafter tax) and Other Comprehenzive Incoma RECYCLING DNA

after tax) 20 YEARS
(

6. | Equity Share Capital 115.16 0.00 115.16 0.00 111.79 4 BUSINESS VERTICALS

7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) 3782.99 PROVIDING T'-éﬂ HEE‘-‘TE'&LUTMNE
as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of T N Y.
the previous year

8. | Eaming Per Share €2 We recycle to save environment 02-21 02-22 02-21 02-22 Q2-21 02-22
(Face Value of Re. 1 each) (Not annualised) Revenue EBITDA PAT

i‘ EHEIE 356 'Dm ?_42 DDD 12{’? Consolidated Unaudited Finpncial Reapkhts For the Quarter and Half Year Dnded 300 Septembern, 202
it | Diluted 3.66 0.00 742 0.00 12.07 5. Guarter Endid | Quarter Ended | Guarter Ended | Half Year ended | Hall Year ended | Yoar
Mo i b g au.:m.zn:nu 3;.;.1&11 :u].;lan.zn:n:n:- au::u-;.':;lzl 30,09, 2020 31032021
KE'lll' FFHAH{”AL HlGHLlG H‘TE FU.H THE ET#MDALEHE UN#U DITED FthHClAL HEEULTE UIMSLADITED UMNAUDITED LINSLFDITED UNAUDITED LAMA DI TED AUDTED
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021 1 | Total income from operations (Met) A6 ,39 A5, 30 33g.as 952,87 597.83 1409, 75
- ek Prafilf Lawaifar the paried (Belare Tax, Ezcoptianal e, share of lois af
muaner Guar'tﬂl‘ H-Fﬂl' "r’E-EI.r H-E.lf "fElaI‘ "'I"EEI' . asEociabe) 21 _85 28,02 X043 69.87 26.58 091
Sl P tl I EI'II.'.‘FEIj Ended End'Ed Ended Endeld 3 Ir:.:: ::-:::::":.lﬂ:;:jllrnr the parics] bofare Tax (Afer Eecepbional Hame and share af 41,85 2802 0,45 6987 658 70,90
articulars 30.09.2021 30.09.2020( 30.09.2021 30082020 31.03.2021 -
NI:I . et Fraftf Lass ifor the pericd Sfter Tax {A&fter Paceptanal lEpms and Mon Y
(Unaudited) |(Refer Note 3)| (Unaudited) |(Refer Note 3)|  (Audited) | contromng intaros) ol e - gy T e
. - fafal Comprehensnee Incame for the perad | sfter Mon controlling smkerest) WA 2%, 13 132 55,21 13,90 L A8

1. | Total Revenue from Operations 1784.74 2174.62 487 BB J338.44 B489.54 A T T A T RS T rp T e S epary

2. | Profit before tax 564,29 652.82 1126.18 878.06 1799.65 - - . : : : '

3. | Profit after tax 421 85 43039 B41.77 724 97 134544 7 |ReEstrves |l:"-.l'.f.l|'.‘|||'|ﬁ Rovaluisan Resarde) . 355 43

4. | Total GDIT‘:[] rahensive Income 421,96 479.88 B42 55 T22.95 134922 o et St b vt e it

{mh Bamic; 0.0 33X 1.67F HUEHE & ,rd FIE

Notes: {) Cuted: 5.46 3.22 1.67 B.6E 2.24 772

{(1). The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021 which have e SO T e e - 0 (s ify Cr)
baan reviewed by the Audit Committes and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30 October 2021, and g [ T P g ke S < idockd g
subjected to limited review by statutory auditors and filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing o T e '“ H e T s o
Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation 2015, as amended. The full format of the aforesaid financial results _' - persry—— . " : . .
is available on the website of the Company, (www.indiapesticideslimited.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited 3 | Tomal Comprehensise Incom Tor the persod 11.72 7.7 7.0 18,51 10.41 32.47
(www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) respectively. MOTES:

12). The Consolidated Financial Results of the Group includes tha result of "Shalvis Specialities Limited’ which was incorporated a) Thi abow is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure
on 18th January, 2021 as Wr'lﬂllj"UWﬂEd 5Ub5|d1ﬂﬁ' COMpany ol India Pesticides Limited, AGCDTdinQIF comparative quuirl.—er|1.|.1|1d1:ti] RHE”I;;“U.”“I ?'EH.T The .flulilh1r|1'-ill1 o ‘lII;HICEu;;rPHr!-\r ended Results ane .'n.l.'llil.'!E:-;-i o thes websites of the Stock Exchangess viz, wrwver bieindia.com and
consolidated results for CEIF{EE-I:IEII'IC““Q perim:l are not E.I:I]]”I:EblE and hence cannot be prﬂsented. WAL MSEINCA SO | SAMME IS AlS0 Availabae an the we g D of TNe COmpany w2, widtin gravilaindla. com

{3). The Statement also includes the results for the corresponding quarter ended 30th September, 2020 presented based on the bi Exceptional andsor Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss inaccordance with Ind-A% Rules,
information compiled by the management after making necessary adjustments to give a true and fair view of the results in i
accordanca with IND AS, which have not bean subjectad to review by statutory auditors. 5 Order of the Board b';rf:':::p;‘;@mben 2021 For Gravita India Limited

¥y Order of the Boa ) o :
For India Pesticides Limited g;fﬁ..!.ﬁ;é' J'T.;t.;,?ﬁ CONGET0 RE]E“: Agra}ru'al,
ot e : A Managing Director
Sd/- Reglstarad Office: Saurath, Chittora Road, Harsulla Mod, Diggl Malpura Read, Tehsil - Pragl, laipur 303204 [Ra))
Anand Swarup Agarwal Telephone: +51-141-4057700 DIN - 00B55284
Plsice LiiakRe Chairman Emaik info@pravitaindiacom  Websibe: woanas zrawitaindia.com
Date: 30.10.2021 OIM Mo, 00777581

financi“. ep. .in

New Delhi
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Around the World 18]

Thailand, Israel, Australia Ease Curbs on Travel

na, which has taken a zero-tolerance app-
roach to the pandemic despite relatively

Bangkok | Sydney: Thailand, Australia
and Israel eased international border
restrictions significantly on Monday for
the first time in 18 months, offering a bro-
ad test of demand for travel worldwide
amid the coronavirus pandemic.

The relaxation contrasts with tighte-
ning lockdowns elsewhere, notably in
eastern Europe where infections have
hit record numbers, and in parts of Chi-

few cases.
Hundreds of vae

the United States.

rists arrived in the Thai capital for qua-
rantine-free travel after the Southeast
Asian nation approved visitors from
over 60 countries, including China and

Several European nations are also on

the list as Thailand, one of Asia’s most
popular destinations, looks to capitalise
on northern hemisphere visitors keen to
escape the winter blues.

Those hopes appeared to pay off early;
with German tourist Simon Raithel and
agroupof friends among thefirsttoarri-
ve. “Rightnow, in Europe, it’s quite cold,”
said Raithel, 41, whaplzmnml toheadtois-
lands in the Thai south. V\ojuﬁt picked

this flight and it is guite >urpnsmg that
weare thefirstflight toarrive."Reuters

nated foreign tou-

\

AN

ET asceﬁt movo up in life! ADVERTORIAL AND PROMOTIONAL FEATURE

NATIONAL
INSURANCE
ACADEMY

Advt Rect /FM-NL/2021/002/P

APPOINTMENT OF FAGULTY MEMBERS (NON-LIFE)
ON CONTRACT BASIS

National Insurance Academy (NIA], Pune invites applications from
eligible candidates for the post of Faculty Members (Non-Life) on

25, Balewadi, Baner Road,
NIARO., Pune 411045

Tel. : +91-20-27204002, 27204039
Fax : +91-20-23515710, 27204555
Website : www.niapune.org in

f 5
@i

Lo

REQUIRED TEACHERS
Required qualfied dedicated experienced ADMISSIONS OPEN

Gandidates who are willingto travel that For {State Board)
extra mile for providing quality education for Noon:Classito8
Grades | tod -Mather Concept and Moming: Class 9 to 12
SCI/COM/ARTS

Grarkes 5 to 12 for Both shifts.
ALSO REQUIRED for Secand Term Year 2021-22

Accountant | Reeptionist (Female) IR ICounselor | & New Acadenmic Year 2022-23

contract basis. For further details about this position and reg g
please visit NIA's website www.niapune.org.in.

Closing date of receipt of applications in NIA, Pune either by
onlmeumynosl 26th November 2021,

this date will not b

Director

LOCATION :- Tripada Day School Campus,
Tempte,
‘Akhbamagar Road, Akhbamagar, Nava
Vadaj, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-13
Call+91 079 - 276 1385 /86

Freshers canalso apply. Interested
candidatescansend their(Vto

ANDHRA PRADESH MAHESH
CO-OPERATIVE URBAN BANK LTD.

&

GRAVITA

AN INDIAN MULTINATIONAL COMPANY

GLOBAL FOOTPRINT

NETWORK SPREAD
OVER 70+ COUNTRIES

MANUFACTURING
ACROSS 3 CONTINENTS

12 ECO»CONSC[OUS

STATE-OF-THE-AR
MANUFACTURING FAC ILITIES

RECYCLING DNA
29 YEARS
4BUSINESS VERTICALS

PROVIDING TURNKEY SOLUTIONS
TO RECYCLING INDUSTRY

3 We recycle to save environment

{3 Rec ycling for a better tomorkow

At Gravita, we understand that responsil
recycling not only creates sustainable value for th
green economy but also for all our stakeholders.
we have maintained a growth trajectory and are
confident to keep progressing on our vision
the most valuable company in the recycling

"To be

space globally. "
Figures in INR Crares

+61% +61% +221%

548 50 57
339 3

n
G2-21 G2-22 02-21 Q222 02-21 Q2-22

Revenue EBITDA PAT

Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Malf Year Ended 30" September, 2021

S (Multi-State Scheduled Bank) s Bt Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | HellVear ended | Half Year ended | Year Ended
Hasberik L B% Hoad 012 Banjara ik rs) o 30082021 | 3009.20m 008300 | 310320m
Ph. : 23437103 lBS, 106 UNAUDITED UNAUDITED UNAUDITED | UNAUDITED UNAUBITED AUDITED
POSITION : SENIOR ADVISER L it o
CAFRAL is Iooking to appaint 4 Senior Adviser ta provide independent informed X Lo sieicd L i ki) il
perspectives on complex financial and macroeconomic issues to the Reserve Bank c ARE ER o PPO R N Tl E s 5[l hape (s s e e ot R i 7 & e Wt
st
p for changes
dimensionsafndian banking -1etal | | ANDHRA PRADESH MAHESH CO-OPERATIVE URBAN BANK LTD. 8 e T e i i a6 e e
.“J‘J.‘.’E’Eiﬁs’w"ﬁh"lf;"ﬁé‘iﬂ?nsTn“‘é’w"i;ﬁ;ﬁl’&kdﬁl‘&#l‘l’.!ﬂ;ii s | | A5 Mol St el Cocn BURk fe Sulh i et e o o e B e e
i e R AAnD 31.03.3021), ool e g Ao ok A sl e Nor o =
o intemationalinvestors and mulfiateralinstfions; and capacity o lead processes bf;i'{;:“” e el ;apr:a !f’;:'g e e)s * |eomolingines ol B an i il = 2
fo create new systems/institutions. (Telangana, Andhra Pradesh, Maharashtra & Rajasthan) invites 5 [Total Eamprohensive Incosne & the period fafier Non contrafling intérest) 34.08 2543 1032 5921 1350 54.48
Term: Project specifc, up o twoyears applications for the following positions, from the candidates who| 6 [Equiy Share Capiat Face vae pershare ks 2/) wa 1 s un ) B
Age {hedaleof applicatian. are meeting the eligibility criteria — P
For details and to apply visit our website 7, [P (euicing Rl Ressrek 255,12
hitps://www.cairalorg.in/Join-Us.aspx » GENERAL MANAGER s |Earmings Per Shars (ARer Tax & minorty incerestifl s 2/-ssct)
Last date : December 03, 2021 e 7 7 X X :
» DY. GENERAL MANAGER oAt L L Kt 22
o Diutas s i o1 see B
I3 BARGDA HEART INSTITUTE | | *Persons who have already applied for our earlier advertisement ey Niirhaers OF Unaditea Stardalane Financiat Results
Q Tricolour RS ARCH CENTRE L | |need not submit their applications afresh, AT -
Trice . lour AR LWt 1o e e fromoperatons s 39028 amn76 ass.10 si021 1msaz
T . Faahiiask ERCrTT— Y ¥ . : ! Y
REQUIREMENTS : A Leading Multispeciality Hospitalis | |FO" detalls visit our website WWw.apr LG i s L o e o
seeking Candidates for following positions in under Career page 3 [Tota Comprenemve income for e perod un ) 750 051 0a 2
Vadodara, Bharuch, Bhavnagar and Bhuj Place : HYDERABAD Sd/-
St.No. T ey (Oate : 26.10.2021 DY. GENERAL MANAGER (HR) NOTES:
1| CARDIOTHORACIC SURGEON 3o Years TE :bv‘ée EuEiE sigra 2015 el Resul :fxedc he stock E ‘n;gw ian 33 of the sjs}" leSstmE
= and ather Disclasure Requirements) Regul at\cns e full format of the Quartert are available on th the Stocl
Z GARDIOLOGIST 2103 Years Pt. R. B. Shastri Education Trust Exchangees viz. www bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The the : indi
3 § + Years R.B.Institute of Management Studies
& [ MD PHYSICIAN P (ADBYoed by AIGTE New Delhts: b) tatement of Profit and Less n a Rul
5 | UROLOGIST 3+ Years Affiliated to GTU, Ahmedabad) Place : Jajpur
Date ; 1st November, 2021
6 | NEPHROLOGIST 3+ Years g Posts
E TR 2 o For Gravita India Limited
c can mail their €V on for MBA & MCA Proqrammes acla L ted Rajat Agrawal,
‘gm.operations @tricolourhospitals.com, — = CINNZ9I0BRI1992PLCO0SET0 ) W madd bt
com, mahesh basarge@yahoo.co.n Designation Teaching Staff Registhed Office: Saurabh, Chittara Road, Harsulia Mod, Diggi Malpura Road, Tehsil - Phagi, Jaipur 303904 (Raj) Managing Dire
Telephon®y:91-141-4057700 DIN - 00855!
’ﬁ - ’\LBA Ff’sgri_mme NLCA i’;’gr?_mme Email _\ m Website: ravitaindia.com
) \ | 10 of Positions lo of Positions
e
% it ® = | Professor 02 02 N
Associate Professor 02 04
NEWLY ENHANCED Assistant Professor
(Specialization : for
!s TIMESASCeit: |t eogomen
atapult your career Finance, Marketing
& Agriculture. 10 10 . H
9 ) Reg. Office: 208, Star Plaza, Phulchhab Chowk, Rajkot - 360 001

Expansive destination for
working professionals

«  Last date for Receiving Application at the institute by
e-mail on career(blms@rbi edu.in or Postis: 10/11/2021

« If Suitable for Prof r and t
Professor are not available the vacancy will be filled in
by hiring Assistant Professor.

« Qualifications and Pay scale for the teaching staff as

Tel no.: 0281-2447 800 Fax No.: 0281-2454 271 E-Mail ; rajathfin@hotmail.com
Web. : www.rajathfinance.com CIN: L65910GJ1984PLC007486
Statement of UNAUDITED financial result for the quarter ended 30th Sep, 2021

per AICTE rules (March 2019) and GTU Guidelines. (Rs. In Lakh)
+ Candidates should carry all the original documents,
Experience Certificate, identify Proof (Adhar card and
Pan Card) and 2 Passport size Photographs at the time S . Quarter Ended | Year Ended |Quarter Ended| Year Ended
Walk-In Interview of interview. No Particulars 30/09/2021 | 30/08/2021 | 30/09/2020 | 31/03/2021
2nd Nov'21 Venue : Opp. Hirawadi BRTS Bus Stop, UNAUDITED |UNAUDITED| AUDITED AUDITED
from 11am to 7pm Thakkarbapa Nagar, Ahmedabad-382350
-5r. Exe. / Asst. Manager - Sales (Ahmedabad) E-tariic nnLioe (4) J60RS 385 203 HENcR2 1 | Total Income from Operations - - e 37.46
- Real Estate Background Preferred.
«Data Analyst & Telecalling Executive (Ahmedabad) cha“enging Careers at Net P"_]W(LDSS) for the Pe”m (Befure Tax, (1.41) 2.71) (3.93) 4,71
- Excellent communication skills in DCW Limited Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)
English & Hindi / Gujarati. mite -
- Excellent convincing skill required. DCW LIMITED, a Rs. 2000 Crores, Diversified Ghemical g Vet Profit{Loss) for the Period Before Tax (Ater| 4, 5 @71) (3.93) 471
Interview Venue - Pacifica Companies Company requires following prafessionals for its Soda Ash Unit Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary ltems#) : ' : '
Sigma Corporate: dhu Bhavan Roa: at Dhrangadhra, Dist. Surendranagar, Gujarat. =
Bodakdey, Akmedabad-59 duction: B.E (Chem.) having more than 15 years Net Profit{Loss) for the Period After Tax (After Tax, (1.41) @.71) (3.93) 1.74
4 kpandya@pacificacompanies.in ® expe”eﬂﬂﬁ inSodaAshindustry. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#) ‘ : * 3
www.pacificacompanies.co.in | +91- fManager HR: MBA/PG Diploma in HR/P with - - =
. G H PASIIRTI0S 10- 15 years of experience in a manufacturing industry having a ;‘JE'JV?E'"F’;EQE”#:‘*;”D“’S':}:;’ mTE Pem’g [Clilumpr\smg (1.41) @71) (3.09) 55
= z strength of 500 or more employees. He should be a seasoned § | Profit/{Loss) For The Perio er Tax) and other K : £ i
5 |5EV&:‘;&F’;&m‘;ﬁm;:;;'gf\:mdezgfpﬁ Dcngllege professional having good knowledge of various HR & IR processes, hensive Income (After Tax)]
i Affliated to Gujarat Univarsity, Amedabad, Gujarat abuurlgws & should be computer savy. ; .
‘Applications are inviled for the post of Assistant Professor itive / Executive-HR: Commerce graduate with LIS / PG 6 | Equity Share Capital 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
DISCIPLINE QUALIFICATION  POST ploma-HR ;‘/“’:‘ le hyeafsf EXDIEHE“EE "‘i el 5 (excluting Revaluaton R e
i e should be proficient in computer wi orougl €5€IVes (exciuding Revaiuation Reserve) as ohown
Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, M. Sc., M. Phil I ; 5 :
Siaistcs, Computer Sience, &PhD Dl || e et 4 e 7| in The Autited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 268.68 | 268.68 | 266.94 | 266.94
Zoology, Microbiology Qualified NET 7 SLET | 2N SUDIY Enaineer: Mech. Engr. (Degree/Diploma) with
English, Economics, Psycholol WA, M.Phil & Ph.D. | Post-2for Boiler Prol\clency Certificate with 3-5 years ‘experience in High . o
sugiolngy. Sanskrit ki Qualified NET /SLET | each subject Pressure/Process type AFBC/ Stoker Fired Boilers & Steam Turbines. § Eamm_gs Pgr Share (of RS I- Each) (forCanilnuzng - - - -
I W.PEd, M & Po] ler: | Class Boiler Atiendant Gompetency Certficate and Discontinued Operations)
hysical Education Qualified NET /SLET | Post-1 With 3-5years experience In High Pressure/Process type AFBO/Stoker :
Faguly wih Teaching { Research experiences wil be givan preference Fired Boilers, 1. Basic: (0.04) (0.07) (0.10) 0.04
JExecutive-F & A: inter CA/M.Com /B Com having an ; )
Appiicant must expenence of 5 years in Direct and Indirect taxation, accounts, audit, 2. Diluted: (0.04) (0.07) (010} b.04
. - PRESIDENT GST etc., Should independently handle work of bill passing / Scrutiny Notes:

INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED RESEARCH
Vol The University for Innovation

NON-TEACHING

1. Assistant Registrar

l ofessor/Assaciate or

of Party ‘Acoount  Bank Reconciliation / Preparation of GRN / MIN,
BPV / CPV etc. Should possess sound knowledge of SAP operating
s lem Shouldindependently correspond in English.

8r: MBBS preferably with Industrial Safety & Health with

3} syears axpsﬂ .
§8: Nursing Course from recognized Nursing College with

2 3 years experience.
Execalive/ Sr. Execulive/ Dy. Manager-Purchase:

ywith Diploma in Materials Management with 3-

Rsst Professor]

1. Computer Engineering
[B.Tech, M. Tech and PhO)

2. Computer Engineering
Ntworks Engineering)

3. Computer Engineering
[Software Engineering)

4. Finance

5. Accountancy

2. Technical Officer
{Centralinstramentation Lab
{Chemistry, Biotechnology or
Electionics)

3. Engineering Tochnician
Mechanical or Chemical)

4. Laboratory Technician (Chemistry)

5. Adrin Offcer (Data and Records
Management)

Qualificatiens and selection procedure for feculty positiens are as per UGC norms.
For further details, please visit Careers Section at www.iar.ac.in
Apglications must be recsived by 19th November, 2021

10 years experience of purchasing in a manufacturing industry. He
shnuld bewellconversant of SAP/MS Office.

e-Stores: \.Com. preferably with Diploma in Materials
Management with 3-5 years experience of Issue & Receipt of materials in
a manufacturing industry. He should be well conversant of
SAP/MS Office.
Compensation will not be a constraint for right candidates.

Apply within 07 days along with your detailed latest CV &
recent passport size photograph mentioning the salary drawn &
expected to at hr@dhyg.dewltd.com or to:

DGM - HR, DCW Limited
Dhrangadhra - 363 310, Disl. Surendranagar (Guj.)

1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by
the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 01/11/2021

atRajkot.

N

applicable.

w

website at www.rajathfinance.com.

Date: 01/11/2021
Place: Rajkot

For Rajath Finance Limited
Sid

. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting
Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013
and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent

.The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the
Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are
available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and the Company’s

(Managing Director)



executive.cs
Line

executive.cs
Line

executive.cs
Line

executive.cs
Line


NEW DELHI | TUESDAY, 2 NOVEMBER 2021 BllSiIleSS Standard

14
£ Recycling for o better tomorn Graphite India Limited )
/A‘Q% GRAVITA =’At ::/{:qc \'N':gunZerstofd t;:tl‘wat tresponsible ( p

Regd. Office : 31, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700 016
recycling not only creates sustainable value for the Telephone No: 91 33 40029600; Fax No: 91 33 40029676
AN INDIAN MULTINATIONAL COMPANY green economy but also for all our stakeholders. Email Id: gilro@graphiteindia.com; Website: www.graphiteindia.com
we have maintained a growth trajectory and are
. . . CIN: L10101WB1974PLC094602
confident to keep progressing on our vision : "To be
the most valuable company in the recycling Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021
GLOBAL FOOTPRINT space globally. ” q y Y o ,c )
in Crores
NETWORK SPREAD Figures in INR Crores
OVER 70+ COUNTRIES Standalone Consolidated
MANUFACTURING
ACROSS 3 CONTINENTS S| Quarter ended |Half year ended | Quarter ended | Quarter ended |Half year ended| Quarter ended
o o o No. Particulars 30th September, | 30th September, | 30th September, | 30th September, |30th September, | 30th September,
+61% +61% +221% 2021 2021 2020 2021 2021 2020
12 ECO-CONSCIOUS (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited)
546 50 37 A
STATE-OF-THE-ART 1 | Total Income from Operations 722 1,341 520 771 1,459 535
MANUFACTURING FACILITIES ] )
2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year
339 3 (before tax, Exceptional and/or
® RECYCLING DNA Extraordinary items) 181 380 (1) 171 368 (45)
29 YEARS : :
4 BUSINESS VERTICALS n 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the.peraod,fyear
PROVIDING TURNKEY SOLUTIONS before tax (after Exceptional and/or
TO RECYCLING INDUSTRY Extraordinary items) 181 380 (1) 171 368 (45)
&» We recycle to save environment Q2-21 Q2-22 Q2-21 Q2-22 Q2-21 Q2-22 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for tt?e period/year
Revenue EBITDA PAT after tax (after Exceptional and/or
Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30" September, 2021 (Rs in Cr) Enraordlnary ltems) 140 297 5 128 278 (41 )
S. Particulars Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Half Year ended | Half Year ended | Year Ended 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the
No 30.09.2021 30.06.2021 30.09.2020 30.09.2021 30.09.2020 31.03.2021 . .. .
UNAUDITED UNAUDITED UNAUDITED UNAUDITED UNAUDITED AUDITED perIOd/year [COmprls'ng PI’OfIt}'(LOSS) for
T |Total ncome from operations (Net) 546.45 426.38 339.38 992.87 so7.83 1409.75 the period/year (after tax) and Other
2 | NetPromLossor the perod {Befors TaxExceptional hems, sharsofloss of aLes 25,02 o9 co.57 J6.58 Joo1 Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 140 296 4 116 278 (31)
associate] - - N - - -
R INet Prfoﬁt/(Loss))for the period before Tax (After Exceptional Items and share of 4185 28.02 20.49 60.87 2658 70.90 6 Eqwty Share Capital 39 39 39 39 39 39
loss of associate
2 Net Pr«iﬁt/(Loss)fur)the period After Tax (After Exceptional Items and Non 36.95 21.78 11.49 58.73 15.38 52.47 7 Other EQUItV - - - - - =
controlling interest; . . - . - g sy
o oo TS o e P e e e e 8 | Earnings/(Loss) Per Share (EPS)
6 |Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs 2/-) 13.81 13.81 13.81 13.81 13.81 13.81 (Of ? 21',' eaCh)
7 |Reserves (exculding Revalution Reserve) 255.12 Basic EPS (%) 7.19 15.22 0.26 6.55 14.25 (2.09)
s | Earnings Per Share (After Tax & minority interest)(of Rs 2/- each) Diluted EPS (%) 7.19 15.22 0.26 6.55 14.25 (2.09)
(a) Basic: 5.46 3.22 1.67 8.68 2.24 7.72
(b) Diluted: 5.46 3.22 1.67 8.68 2.24 7.72 Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation
1 |Revenue from operations a70.82 394.28 289.76 865.10 510.21 1226.42 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016
2 [Profit Before Tax 14.00 9.94 13.14 23.94 15.44 40.39 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites
3 [Total Comprehensive Income for the period 11.72 7.79 7.90 19.51 10.41 32.47 (www.nseindia.com/ www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.graphiteindia.com).
NOTES:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure By Order Of the Boa_rd .
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchangees viz. www.bseindia.com and For Graphite India Limited
www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the website of the company viz. www.gravitaindia.com Place : Kolkata K. K. Bangur
b) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules. Qate tist November, 2021 Chairman )
Place : Jaipur

Date : 1st November, 2021 For Gravita India Limited

ravita India Limited Rajat Agrawal,
N: L29308RJ1992PLCO06870 : .
ReXistered Office: Saurabh, Chittora Road, Harsulia Mod, Diggi Malpura Road, Tehsil - Phagi, Jaipur 303904 (Raj.) Managing Direc
Telehhone: +91-141-4057700 DIN
Email\\nfo@gravitaindia.com Website: www.gravitaindia.com

1POINT| ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

(CIN: L74900MH2008PLC182869)
(Formerly known as ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED)
Registered Office: International Infotech Park, T-762, Tower-7, 6th Floor, Vashi, Navi Mumbai -400703; Tel No.: + 91 (22)
6687 3800, Fax No.: + 91 (22) 6687 3889, Website: www.1pointl.in; E-mail: investors@1pointl.in

3 #BS BFSI EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
USlne SS tan ar - FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars Quarter ended Half year ended Year ended

@ | N S | G H T 30/09/2021 | 30/06/2021 | 30/09/2020 | 30/09/2021 [30/09/2020 | 31/03/2021
(U ited) | (Ul ited) | (Ul ited) | (Ul ited) |(U ited) (Audited)
S U M M |T Total Income from Operations 3513.52 3029.89 2618.81 6543.41 4443.30 | 10885.86

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional

and/or Extraordinary items) 58.94 (208.65) (585.89) (149.71) | (1236.15) | (2082.65)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 58.94 (208.65) (585.89) (149.71) (1236.15) (2082.65)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional

and/or Extraordinary items) 46.61 (178.96) (378.43) (132.35) (999.55) (1393.50)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other

Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 41.20 (182.48) (379.95) (141.28) (1002.08) (1396.89)

- - - - ; : Equity Share Capital 2507.48 2507.48 2507.48 | 2507.48 | 2507.48 | 2507.48

Reglster now at mybs.|n/bfs|summ|t or scan this code a Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) 1691.50 | 2.227.60 | 1.832.78
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/~ each)

Basic: 0.19 (0.71) (1.51) (0.53) (3.99) (5.56)

Diluted: 0.19 (0.71) (151) (053) (3.99) (5.56)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021:

(Rs. Tn Lakhs except per sharc data)
| ]
BANK PRIVATISATION: Guarter nied

30/09/2021 | 30/06/2021 | 30/09/2020 [ 30/09/2021 | 30/09/2020 | 31/03/2021

[ ited) | (Ul ited) | (Ul ited) | (Ul ited) | (U ited) (Audited)
U N D 0 I N G 1 9 6 9 Total Income from Operations 3512.29 3029.17 2618.81 6541.46 4443.30 10885.33
Profit before tax 65.93 (200.97) (559.23) (135.04) | (1,189.13) [ (2,019.04)

Profit after tax 51.84 (173.22) (351.14) (121.37) (951.29) (1,345.82)
Total Comprehensive Income 46.43 (176.73) (352.66) (130.30) (953.81) | (1,349.21)
Notes:

The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting dated 1st November 2021.
The above is an extract of detailed format of financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and
i lati 2015. The full format of financial results is available on the website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited

TODAY | 4.30PM

Discl Req
and the Company.
For ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Sd/-

Place: Navi Mumbai Akshay Chhabra
Date: 1st November 2021 Chairman and Managing Director

Keynote Speaker

MK Jain
Deputy Governor, RBI [DDOLLAR

WEAR THE CHANGE

DOLLAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(CIN : L17299WB1993PLC058969)
Registered Office : OM Tower | 15th Floor | 32, J.L.Nehru Road | Kolkata - 700 071 | West Bengal | India
Phone No : 033-2288 4064-66 | Fax : 033-2288 4063 | E-mail : investors@dollarglobal.in | Website : www.dollarglobal.in

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021

(% In Lakhs)
nuaErr:z;dY ear Yeartodateason | 30::;::#: 2‘ri|glgd
Particulars 30-09-2021 30-09-2021  |in lhg J)Begwgg; l}mar
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited
Total Income from Operations 39,067.45 59,525.79 25,739.44
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items #) 5,942.24 9,047.42 2,992.88
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items #) 5,942.24 9,047.42 2,992.88
Raj niSh Kumar Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items#) 4,375.85 6,629.94 2,201.81
Former Chairman, SBI Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the 4,433.68 6,693.53 2,303.92

period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]
Equity Share Capital 1,134.32 1,134.32 1,134.32
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) - - -

Earning Per Share (of T 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)

Basic and Diluted 7.72 11.69 3.88

e Company does not have Exceptional and Extra-ordinary items.

Key Numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results

(% In Lakhs)
Corresponding
uuz::;:em Year to date as on 3hmnnlhs ended
{ 30-09-2021 in the previous year
(, Particulars 30-09-2021 50.00-2020
! $.4 Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited
. . Total Revenue From Operation 39,067.45 59,525.79 25,739.44
S Lo el Janmelaya 2Ll Profit Before Tax f ‘;J tinuing Operati 5,634.24 8,739.42 2,992.88
. rofit Before Tax from Continuing Operation ,634. ,739. ,992.
Former DGDUty Governor, RBI BCG India Profit After Tax from Continuing Operation 412470 6,435.71 2,236.50
Notes:
. . 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the three and six months ended September 30, 2021 filed with the
Moderated by Tamal Bandyopadhyay, Consultin g Editor, BS Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requi Regulations, 2015. The fulformat of the aforesaid financial

results are available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dollarglobal.in).

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the board at its respective meeting held on November 01, 2021.

The Company has prepared the Consolidated Financial Statement on quarterly basis and the Consolidated financial figures include joint venture of the
Company viz. Pepe Jeans Innerfashion Private Limited.

Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period, wherever considered necessary
The Statutory Auditors have provided un-modified review report on the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) to the Company

° for the three months and six months ended September 30,2021.
uSIIleSS an ar By Order of the Board of Directors

For Dollar Industries Limited

. Sd/-
I n S I g ht O ut Place : KOLKATA Vinod Kumar Gupta

Managing Director
Date : November 1, 2021 DIN: 00877949
® OUR COLLECTIONS @

(DDOLLAR | BicBOss DDOLLAR ‘wssv [DDOLLAR | cHawpion DDOLLAR

ALWAYS

Jana Small , - -
CO-SponSOI’: \LJVJV Finance Bank n bsindia g bsindia | bUSIneSS-Standal’dCom DDOI&'{A’E ‘ULTRA DDOLLAR ‘WINTERCARE T;'Tﬁ

THERMALS
A SCHEDULED COMMERCIAL BANK
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{." Recycling for a better tomorrow

. o 2‘;,, ;\‘i\ iiiaywa‘:i’\
At Gravita, we understand that responsible —=, S LGN J

recycling not only creates sustainable value for the
green economy but also for all our stakeholders.
we have maintained a growth trajectory and are
confident to keep progressing on our vision : "To be
the most valuable company in the recycling
space globally. "

AN INDIAN MULTINATIONAL COMPANY

10000
AR 1 B(%% JTATBIHATS

GLOBAL FOOTPRINT

NETWORK SPREAD
OVER 70+ COUNTRIES

MANUFACTURING

Figures In INR Crores

ACROSS 3 CONTINENTS
°
+61% +61%
546
STATE-OF-THE-ART
MANUFACTURING FACILITIES
® 29 YEARS
4 BUSINESS VERTICALS
PROVIDING TURNKEY SOLUTIONS
TO RECYCLING INDUSTRY
¥ 7 .
€3 We recycle to save environment Q2-21 Q2-22 Q2-21 Q2-22 Q2-21 Q2-22
Revenue EBITDA PAT
Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30" September, 2021 (Rs in Cr)
S. Particulars Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Half Year ended | Half Year ended Year Ended
No 30.09.2021 30.06.2021 30.09.2020 30.09.2021 30.09.2020 31.03.2021
UNAUDITED UNAUDITED UNAUDITED UNAUDITED UNAUDITED AUDITED
1 |Total Income from operations (Net) 546.49 446.38 339.38 992.87 597.83 1409.75
2 Net Proﬁl/(Lcss)for the period (Before Tax,Exceptional Items, share of loss of 41.85 28.02 20.49 69.87 26.58 70.91
associate)
3 Net Proﬁt/(L.oss)for the period before Tax (After Exceptional Items and share of 41.85 28.02 20.49 69.87 26.58 70.90
loss of associate)
4 |Net Profit/(Loss)for the period After Tax (After Exceptional Items and Non Seis %175 146 573 isi3a siiay
controlling interest)
5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after Non controlling interest) 34.08 25.13 10.32 59.21 13.90 54.48
6 |Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs 2/-) 13.81 13.81 13.81 13.81 13.81 13.81
7 |Reserves (exculding Revalution Reserve) 255.12
8 |Earnings Per Share (After Tax & minority interest)(of Rs 2/- each)
(a) Basic: 5.46 3.22 1.67 8.68 2.24 7.72
(b) Diluted: 5.46 3.22 1.67 8.68 2.24 7.72
Key Numbers Of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results (Rs in Cr) SHREE B n n u R CONCRETE MASTER \
1 |Revenue from operations 470.82 394.28 289.76 865.10 510.21 1226.42 I n'n'c'K'S'T'n'n'"'ﬂ
2 [Profit Before Tax 14.00 9.94 13.14 23.94 15.44 40.39 CEMENT | C EMENT | P o E R
; " BANGUR
3 |Total Comprehensive Income for the period 11.72 7.79 7.90 19.51 10.41 32.47 C E M E c E M E N T

NOTES:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchangees viz. www.bseindia.com and
www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the website of the company viz. www.gravitaindia.com

Registered Office: Bangur Nagar, Beawar - 305 901, Distt. Ajmer, Rajasthan.
Corporate Office: 21, Strand Road, Kolkata - 700 001

b) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.

Place : Jaipur
Date : 1st November, 2021 For Gravita India Limited
Rajat Agrawal,
Managing Director

DIN - 00855284

Gravita India Limited
CIN: L29308RJ1992PLC006870

istered Office: Saurabh, Chittora Road, Harsulia Mod, Diggi Malpura Road, Tehsil - Phagi, Jaipur 303904 (Raj.)
Teléghone: +91-141-4057700

www.shreecement.com

_I_

f suryavanshi.net

LG.I. Certified

Diamond Jewellery

& BIS Certified

SURYAVANSHI

PREMIUM WEDDING STORE

WOMEN’S WEAR
SAREES « LEHENGA
SUITS « INDO-WESTERN

)

YA 3k ddlcda i Bifeed JMBHATE

Ramakant Johari
(Ramgarh wala)

MAKING CHARGES

349/-GNV

ONWARDS ON GOLD JEWELLERY

MEN’S WEAR

SUITS » SHIRTS « INDO-WESTERN SILVER JEWELLERY & ARTIFACTS

Ph. +91 9636714869, +91 8302581569 | SB -155 A, Gandhi Nagar Mode, Tonk Rd, Jaipur, Rajasthan 302015
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GLOBAL FOOTPRINT

A
4> GRAVITA

AN INDIAN MULTINATIONAL COMPANY

{.‘? Recycling for a better tomorro

At Gravita, we understand that responsible
recycling not only creates sustainable value for the
green economy but also for all our stakeholders.

we have maintained a growth trajectory and are
confident to keep progressing on our vision : "To be
the most valuable company in the recycling

NETWORK SPREAD
OVER 70+ COUNTRIES

MANUFACTURING
ACROSS 3 CONTINENTS

29 YEARS

<3 We recycle to save environment

12 ECO-CONSCIOUS

STATE-OF-THE-ART
MANUFACTURING FACILITIES

RECYCLING DNA

4 BUSINESS VERTICALS

PROVIDING TURNKEY SOLUTIONS
TO RECYCLING INDUSTRY

space globally. "

Figures in INR Crores

546

559 I

Q2-21 Q2-22
Revenue

50

37
31
l .

Q2-21 Q2-22
PAT

Q2-21 Q2-22
EBITDA

(Rsin Cr)
Year Ended

S ) Quarter Ended
o Particulars 30.09.2021

Quarter Ended
30.06.2021

Quarter Ended
30.09.2020

Half Year ended | Half Year ended

dxla s 4L.Hl.ojoo g 3y
4L dLotlidl @.91216e Y2

2w 8
3 | 36dldloL s 2w

30.09.2021 30.09.2020 31.03.2021

RIETEC IR (o114 il w22) A |
AUEIALE ASR AA WAL VL SAUN
sedldR ddl3 [Rugls dc ol 2iQidgA...

YAUAHL H2S AU 2L USSR S5l
Sdl. dual ay A5 [Zaz s2di 58

UNAUDITED UNAUDITED UNAUDITED UNAUDITED UNAUDITED AUDITED

1 |Total Income from operations (Net) 546.49 446.38 339.38 992.87 597.83 1409.75

Net Profit/(Loss)for the period (Before Tax,Exceptional Items, share of loss of

associate] 7091

¢ & adls R oA whid 5 2

A §

3.£000]- 2=3 51Ul 26

dl.01/44/2031 444 42:00 4]
dl.23-14-202 ¥4y 1€:00 Yl

dl.R2-11-2029 44y 1£:00 5dls

41.85 28.02 20.49 69.87 26.58

g uy Jlar-l ueedl

Net Profit/(Loss)for the period before Tax (After Exceptional Items and share of

loss of associate) 70.90

41.85 28.02 20.49 69.87 26.58

Net Profit/(Loss)for the period After Tax (After Exceptional Items and Non

controlling interest) 36.95

21.78 11.49 58.73 15.38 52.47

a2y UdoiSHIR
[eRleen] Acilazg ¥

Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after Non controlling interest) 34.08 25.13 10.32 59.21 13.90 54.48

:b{\l.‘-l ('“6"1. Gl%l é"ﬁ?. 13.81 13.81 13.81 13.81 13.81 13.81

4
5
6 |Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs 2/-)
7
8

AtoZ H""“‘"'Qi dicsifas AHIEIel “l\l sl "ﬂ @ 42 "ﬂ (‘llﬂl’{ ﬁtﬂ Reserves (exculding Revalution Reserve) 255.12
AdoiHi raeio‘ ° ufdt ucollodl BRIl - - - — - = Earnings Per Share (After Tax & minority interest)(of Rs 2/- each)
aidl @il5e) Mol @ aoiaiis @af | 4 | 2l ol ANy [ dl.R2-90-2029 ¥HY 14:00 Sl  sitiliiik Auh ?urat Sd't“:)mz Limited f EE
£22ly 1d Aot U2 @Ea WM [Gtei A 6-00 ak) Yol u) . wholly owned subsidiary company o v — 546 322 17 i 224 >
A2 o2, 35, @R Auidee, olienyzl, Arls, UHEIE ¥R Gl ‘{lSGtC{Efﬂ 4l dl.30/19/29 444 1€:00 sdl Surat Municipal Corporation
9898911009 d\lﬂ” (g5 Q\@%&Q Ul ydl . e Tender (Online) invitation Short Notice No. (online) P T Py o e o Fry e

Q’{ \{]. ./ Q']‘l(].\g 1".'.%82“.) (3'. .S.gﬂ, R{Q{[g !‘I.I.OK"“. [E{O{lal MD/SSL/OG/2021 '22 3 |Total Comprehensive Income for the period 11.72 7.79 7.90 19.51 10.41 32.47

CBookNow> (S | -

Surat Sitilink Limited Invited online tender on https://
—— smc.nprocure.com from the bidder meeting the basic
dL.09/43R0%4 AL A% Ul eligibility criteria as stated in the bid document.

12:00 561} (4.6, 4l adlea Riad Sr.No.| Name of the Department Surat Sitilink Ltd.
agu adleasdl sw) 1 No.of Tenders 1

The details of tender notice will be made available on website

4.2, ol L)

NOTES:

a) The above isan extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing
and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended Results are available on the websites of the Stock
Exchangees viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the website of the company viz. www.gravitaindia.com

1o Al 222 vladld]
dldlv 24 20

b) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profitand Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.

Place : Jaipur
Date : 1st November, 2021

For Gravita India Limited
Rajat Agrawal,

ex Al [Qod 4o ewz | www.nwr.nprocure.com

Gravita India Limited

o y ’ SRR ) N 0\ www.suratmunicipal.gov.in IN: L29308R)1992PLCO06870 t Agra
079 4893;:2202693::055994 NECKAS ‘U’R{lisa w3l 41Gals 53 Hadl asl. Managing Director (SSL) $EIe:ter:]eg(:;ﬁic_i‘ Sla_zlgs;}ggirtora Road, Harsulia Mod, Diggi Malpura Road, Tehsil - Phagi, Jaipur 303904 (Rai.) M[;r'\\?glggaDslsr;g‘(‘)r
sales@khanvelresort.co . )\ _ _ _ " H H Email: in @ ravitaindia.com Website: www.gravitaindia.com )

e A L DT W (Hl[@cﬂ A3L-Z1E-19-R 2) Date :- 01/11/2021 Surat Municipal Corporation G g
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